Profec Kul backventil segjarn
(GGG40) epoxy belaggning 2
1/2" invandig ganga 10bar
DNG65 bla (0401942)
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bringing water tolife



TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Farg

Material
Ytbehandling
Kulmaterial
Material (cover)
Materialhus
Packningsmaterial
Anslutning
Oppningstryck
Tryck

Max temp.
Storlek

Langd

DN

bla

segjarn (GGG40)

epoxy belaggning

stal/EPDM

gjutjarn GG25

segjarn (GGG40)

NBR/stal

invandig ganga

0,1-0,2 bar

10 bar

100 °C

21/2"

200 mm

65

DIMENSIONER

Installationslangd

din 3202 f6

Jbevo

bringing water tolife



L 200 mm

@Di-1 21/2"
Ct-1 142 mm
L1 26.7 mm
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